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2019-20 Varsity Basketball Schedule

	Date
	Opponents
	Location
	Start time

	Wed, November 27, 2019
	Hudson Falls (Scrimmage)
	Green Tech Charter School
	1:30 PM

	Fri, December 6, 2019
	Ogdensburg Free Academy
	Green Tech Charter School
	6:00 PM

	Sun, December 8, 2019
	@ Christian Brothers Academy, Albany
	Christian Brothers Academy
	4:00 PM

	Tue, December 10, 2019
	Mekeel Christian Academy
	Green Tech Charter School
	7:00 PM

	Sat, December 14, 2019
	Baldwinsville
	Green Tech Charter School
	12:00 PM

	Mon, December 16, 2019
	Logan Academy (Australia)
	Green Tech Charter School
	7:00 PM

	Thu, December 19, 2019
	@ Taconic (MA)
	Pittsfield Boys & Girls Club
	7:30 PM

	Sat, December 21, 2019
	@ Poughkeepsie
	Poughkeepsie HS
	3:30 PM

	Fri, December 27, 2019
	@ Rome Free Academy Tourney
	RFA Main Gym
	7:00 PM

	Sat, December 28, 2019
	[bookmark: _GoBack]@ Rome Free Academy Tourney
	RFA Main Gym
	3:45 PM

	Sat, January 11, 2020
	@ Post Brooklyn Invitational
	Post Brooklyn Invitational
	TBD

	Sun, January 12, 2020
	@ Post Brooklyn Invitational
	Post Brooklyn Invitational
	TBD

	Tue, January 14, 2020
	@ Mekeel Christian Academy
	Mekeel Christian Academy
	7:00 PM

	Fri, January 17, 2020
	Saratoga Springs High School
	Green Tech Charter School
	7:00 PM

	Sun, January 19, 2020
	@ Bishop Grimes Tourney
	Bishop Grimes MLK Tournament
	TBD

	Mon, January 20, 2020
	@ Bishop Grimes Tourney
	Bishop Grimes MLK Tournament
	TBD

	Wed, January 29, 2020
	Pittsfield (MA)
	Green Tech Charter School
	7:00 PM

	Sat, February 1, 2020
	@ LUHI
	Long Island Lutheran School
	4:00 PM

	Sat, February 8, 2020
	 Maspeth
	Albany Academy 
	4:00 PM

	Sun, February 9, 2020
	 Susan McKinney
	Albany Academy 
	11:00 AM

	Sun, February 16, 2020
	Gloversville 
	Green Tech Charter School
	2:00 PM
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